
Schloss Reichenbach-Schiessen 2021

Donnerstag 25.01.2024 

Sektion: 

  
 Scheibe 1 Scheibe 2 Scheibe 3 Scheibe 4 Scheibe 5 Scheibe 6 Scheibe 7 Scheibe 8 Scheibe 9 Scheibe 10 Scheibe 11 Scheibe 12

16:00

 

 

Grauholz SpS

 

 

Grauholz SpS

 

Luzern
Stadtschützen

 

Luzern
Stadtschützen

 

Luzern
Stadtschützen

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

 

Düdingen PS

 

Erlenbach i/S. PS

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

 

Biel,
Schiesssportverein

 

Bubenberg PS

 

Thun
Stadtschützen

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

Bulle Air
comprimé

 

 

Franches-Montagnes PS

 

 

Franches-Montagnes PS

 

 

Franches-Montagnes PS

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:15

18:30

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Guggisberg MS

 

 

Schwarzenburg
PS

18:45

19:00

19:15

19:30

19:45

 

 

Wolfwil PS

 

 

Wolfwil PS

 

 

Wolfwil PS

 

 

Wolfwil PS

 

 

Wolfwil PS

 

Steffisburg PS

 

Steffisburg PS

 

Steffisburg PS

20:00  

20:15

 

Zollikofen 10m   

20:30

20:45

21:00

21:15

21:30



LG

LG-Auflageschiessen

LP

LP-Auflageschiessen


